PLEDGE

Yes, I/we will help fund Trinity Jubilee Center's new home in downtown Lewiston!



Building a New Home in the Heart of Our Community

I am/We are pleased to formalize my/our promise to give \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ to Trinity Jubilee Center's "Hope Starts Here" Capital Campaign.

I/We will send payments in cash or readily marketable securities according to the following schedule:

2025:	on/before
2026:	on/before
2027:	on/before

## **PAYMENT OPTION 2**

I/We will make payments in cash or readily marketable securities at times and in amounts convenient to me/us, but I/we will fulfill this pledge promise in full prior to:

Pledge completion date not to exceed three years from pledge initiation date.

## Please make checks payable to: Trinity Jubilee Center with memo: Capital Campaign

Name(s):	Date:
Name(s) for Recognition Purposes:	
Address:	
Email:	
Linan	
[Signature of Donor]	[Signature of Donor]

The Trinity Jubilee Center | Hope Starts Here